AQUATLON

Aquatlon Pfibram (AQUATLON ) - Celkové, 10.10.2021 m&;
V7
# Jméno Zemg Klub Cas Plavénf B&h
1 Toul Filip (2007) CZE Trisk €B 00:09:04,00 00:02:15,00(1) 00:06:48,00(1)
2 Plic Luké3 (2006) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:09:28,00 00:02:27,00(10) 00:07:01,00(2)
3 Gréschl Vojtéch (2007) CZE TCV Jindfichtv Hradec 00:09:39,00 00:02:23,00(4) 00:07:16,00(3)
4 Volf St&pén (2008) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:09:42,00 00:02:24,00(5) 00:07:18,00(4)
5 KovéF Jan (2008) CZE TCV Jindfichtv Hradec 00:09:56,00 00:02:37,00(25) 00:07:20,00(5)
6 Zatloukal Filip (2008) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:10:02,00 00:02:24,00(5) 00:07:38,00(9)
7 Zitek JindFich (2006) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:10:02,00 00:02:32,00(18) 00:07:31,00(8)
8 Gontaruk Kyrill (2006) CZE TCV Jindfichtv Hradec 00:10:07,00 00:02:27,00(10) 00:07:40,00(10)
9 Bése Adam (2007) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice 00:10:09,00 00:02:44,00(30) 00:07:25,00(6)
10 Blazek Cyril (2007) CZE TCV Jindfichtv Hradec 00:10:11,00 00:02:44,00(30) 00:07:27,00(7)
11 Pozlerova Edita (2007) CZE omMT 00:10:12,00 00:02:32,00(18) 00:07:40,00(10)
12 Tuékova Tereza (2007) CZE TrisK €B 00:10:14,00 00:02:19,00(2) 00:07:55,00(19)
13 Jedli¢kova Barbora (2006) CZE Triatlon Plzef 00:10:14,00 00:02:26,00(9) 00:07:47,00(16)
14 Plic Ondfej (2009) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:10:16,00 00:02:35,00(22) 00:07:40,00(10)
15 Kratky Marek (2008) CZE ArtSport Team 00:10:19,00 00:02:38,00(26) 00:07:41,00(13)
16 Talacko Oskar (2007) CZE 00:10:21,00 00:02:36,00(23) 00:07:45,00(15)
17 BECK Jakub (2007) CZE 00:10:24,00 00:02:25,00(7) 00:07:59,00(21)
18 Ardelt Vaclav (2007) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:10:34,00 00:02:51,00(37) 00:07:43,00(14)
19 Berka Jifi (2009) CZE PK Pfibram 00:10:35,00 00:02:34,00(20) 00:08:01,00(23)
20 Marek Lukés (2007) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:10:37,00 00:02:44,00(30) 00:07:54,00(18)
21 Jadrni¢kové S4rka (2006) CZE SK Kopfivnice 00:10:38,00 00:02:25,00(7) 00:08:13,00(29)
22 Netik Luk43 (2009) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:41,00 00:02:30,00(15) 00:08:11,00(26)
23 Kurkové Karolfna (2007) CZE TCV Jindfichlv Hradec 00:10:43,00 00:02:29,00(12) 00:08:14,00(30)
24 Berka Vojtéch (2009) CZE PK Piibram 00:10:46,00 00:02:36,00(23) 00:08:11,00(26)
25 Karasové Karolina (2008) CZE TT P¥ibram, z. s. 00:10:47,00 00:02:22,00(3) 00:08:25,00(33)
26 Sindel4fové Barbora (2009) CZE TT Ptibram, z. s. 00:10:47,00 00:02:29,00(12) 00:08:18,00(31)
27 Kmoch St&pén (2009) CZE Tri club Ceské Lipa 00:10:53,00 00:02:57,00(41) 00:07:56,00(20)
28 Karbanové Marie (2008) CZE TJ Nové Paka 00:10:57,00 00:02:47,00(35) 00:08:10,00(25)
29 Machova Monika (2009) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:10:59,00 00:02:46,00(33) 00:08:12,00(28)
30 Hellier Bruce William (2008) CZE Tri club Ceské Lipa 00:11:01,00 00:03:15,00(52) 00:07:47,00(16)
31 Haslar Pfemysl (2007) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:11:02,00 00:03:03,00(46) 00:08:00,00(22)
32 Fixovd Anna (2008) CZE Tri club Ceské Lipa 00:11:06,00 00:03:04,00(47) 00:08:01,00(23)
33 Karasovd Anna (2006) CZE TT P¥ibram, z. s. 00:11:11,00 00:02:29,00(12) 00:08:42,00(36)
34 Valda Antonin (2009) CZE TCV Jindfichlv Hradec, z.s. 00:11:43,00 00:03:01,00(43) 00:08:42,00(36)
35 Koptik JiFf (2008) CZE Trisk €B 00:11:48,00 00:02:43,00(29) 00:09:05,00(40)
36 Cerna Karolina (2007) CZE Tri club Ceské Lipa 00:11:49,00 00:02:53,00(39) 00:08:56,00(39)
37 Hefman Jakub (2009) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:11:50,00 00:03:10,00(51) 00:08:40,00(35)

38 Jirugka Maty4$ (2009) CZE TCV JindFichiv Hradec 00:11:54,00 00:03:25,00(55) 00:08:29,00(34)
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Knespl Kristian (2009)
Koudelka Matyas (2006)
Kuéerova Bedta (2006)
Stoces Vojtéch (2009)
Kuryvialova Lucie (2007)
Jentikova Anna (2008)
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Generovano dne 08.12.2025 03:58

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Tri club Cesks Lipa

Elite Sport Boskovice, z.s.
TCV JindfichGv Hradec, z.s.
SK TRI klub Pfibram, z.s.

Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Tri club Cesks Lipa

Tri club Cesks Lipa
ROAD2KONA
ArtSport Team

CzechTRI K. Team

PK Pfibram

Elite Sport Boskovice, z.s.
Tri club Cesks Lipa

PK Pribram

Tri club Cesks Lipa

PK Pribram

PK Pfibram

00:11:59,00
00:12:08,00
00:12:12,00
00:12:15,00
00:12:25,00
00:12:25,00
00:12:31,00
00:12:31,00
00:12:38,00
00:12:42,00
00:12:43,00
00:12:47,00
00:12:54,00
00:12:56,00
00:12:59,00
00:13:02,00
00:13:04,00
00:13:15,00
00:13:21,00
00:13:36,00
00:16:36,00

00:03:37,00(57)
00:03:22,00(54)
00:03:01,00(43)
00:02:30,00(15)
00:02:38,00(26)
00:03:05,00(48)
00:03:01,00(43)
00:03:06,00(49)
00:03:15,00(52)
00:02:46,00(33)
00:03:06,00(49)
00:02:49,00(36)
00:03:00,00(42)
00:02:42,00(28)
00:02:34,00(20)
00:03:30,00(56)
00:03:39,00(58)
00:02:30,00(15)
00:04:01,00(59)
00:02:52,00(38)
00:02:55,00(40)

00:08:22,00(32)
00:08:47,00(38)
00:09:11,00(41)
00:09:44,00(50)
00:09:47,00(51)
00:09:19,00(42)
00:09:29,00(47)
00:09:26,00(46)
00:09:23,00(44)
00:09:56,00(53)
00:09:37,00(49)
00:09:59,00(54)
00:09:54,00(52)
00:10:13,00(55)
00:10:26,00(56)
00:09:33,00(48)
00:09:25,00(45)
00:10:45,00(58)
00:09:20,00(43)
00:10:44,00(57)
00:13:42,00(59)



