

Aquatlon Příbram (AQUATLON) - Celkově, 10.10.2021

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Toul Filip (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:04,00	00:02:15,00(1)	00:06:48,00(1)
2	Plic Lukáš (2006)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:09:28,00	00:02:27,00(10)	00:07:01,00(2)
3	Gröschl Vojtěch (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:39,00	00:02:23,00(4)	00:07:16,00(3)
4	Volf Štěpán (2008)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:09:42,00	00:02:24,00(5)	00:07:18,00(4)
5	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:56,00	00:02:37,00(25)	00:07:20,00(5)
6	Zatloukal Filip (2008)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:10:02,00	00:02:24,00(5)	00:07:38,00(9)
7	Žitek Jindřich (2006)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:10:02,00	00:02:32,00(18)	00:07:31,00(8)
8	Gončaruk Kyrill (2006)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:07,00	00:02:27,00(10)	00:07:40,00(10)
9	Böse Adam (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:10:09,00	00:02:44,00(30)	00:07:25,00(6)
10	Blažek Cyril (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:11,00	00:02:44,00(30)	00:07:27,00(7)
11	Pozlerová Edita (2007)	CZE	OMT	00:10:12,00	00:02:32,00(18)	00:07:40,00(10)
12	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:14,00	00:02:19,00(2)	00:07:55,00(19)
13	Jedličková Barbora (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:10:14,00	00:02:26,00(9)	00:07:47,00(16)
14	Plic Ondřej (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:10:16,00	00:02:35,00(22)	00:07:40,00(10)
15	Krátký Marek (2008)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:10:19,00	00:02:38,00(26)	00:07:41,00(13)
16	Talacko Oskar (2007)	CZE		00:10:21,00	00:02:36,00(23)	00:07:45,00(15)
17	BECK Jakub (2007)	CZE		00:10:24,00	00:02:25,00(7)	00:07:59,00(21)
18	Ardejt Václav (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:10:34,00	00:02:51,00(37)	00:07:43,00(14)
19	Berka Jiří (2009)	CZE	PK Příbram	00:10:35,00	00:02:34,00(20)	00:08:01,00(23)
20	Marek Lukáš (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:10:37,00	00:02:44,00(30)	00:07:54,00(18)
21	Jadrníčková Šárka (2006)	CZE	SK Kopřivnice	00:10:38,00	00:02:25,00(7)	00:08:13,00(29)
22	Netík Lukáš (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:41,00	00:02:30,00(15)	00:08:11,00(26)
23	Kůrková Karolína (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:43,00	00:02:29,00(12)	00:08:14,00(30)
24	Berka Vojtěch (2009)	CZE	PK Příbram	00:10:46,00	00:02:36,00(23)	00:08:11,00(26)
25	Karasová Karolína (2008)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:10:47,00	00:02:22,00(3)	00:08:25,00(33)
26	Šindelářová Barbora (2009)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:10:47,00	00:02:29,00(12)	00:08:18,00(31)
27	Kmoch Štěpán (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:10:53,00	00:02:57,00(41)	00:07:56,00(20)
28	Karbanová Marie (2008)	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	00:10:57,00	00:02:47,00(35)	00:08:10,00(25)
29	Machová Monika (2009)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:10:59,00	00:02:46,00(33)	00:08:12,00(28)
30	Hellier Bruce William (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:11:01,00	00:03:15,00(52)	00:07:47,00(16)
31	Hašlar Přemysl (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:11:02,00	00:03:03,00(46)	00:08:00,00(22)
32	Fixová Anna (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:11:06,00	00:03:04,00(47)	00:08:01,00(23)
33	Karasová Anna (2006)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:11:11,00	00:02:29,00(12)	00:08:42,00(36)
34	Valda Antonín (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec, z.s.	00:11:43,00	00:03:01,00(43)	00:08:42,00(36)
35	Koptík Jiří (2008)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:11:48,00	00:02:43,00(29)	00:09:05,00(40)
36	Černá Karolína (2007)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:11:49,00	00:02:53,00(39)	00:08:56,00(39)
37	Heřman Jakub (2009)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:11:50,00	00:03:10,00(51)	00:08:40,00(35)
38	Jiruška Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:54,00	00:03:25,00(55)	00:08:29,00(34)

39	Knespl Kristian (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:11:59,00	00:03:37,00(57)	00:08:22,00(32)
40	Koudelka Matyáš (2006)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice, z.s.	00:12:08,00	00:03:22,00(54)	00:08:47,00(38)
41	Kučerová Beáta (2006)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec, z.s.	00:12:12,00	00:03:01,00(43)	00:09:11,00(41)
42	Stočas Vojtěch (2009)	CZE	SK TRI klub Příbram, z.s.	00:12:15,00	00:02:30,00(15)	00:09:44,00(50)
43	Kuryviálová Lucie (2007)	CZE		00:12:25,00	00:02:38,00(26)	00:09:47,00(51)
44	Jenčíková Anna (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:12:25,00	00:03:05,00(48)	00:09:19,00(42)
45	Šimáková Adéla (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:12:31,00	00:03:01,00(43)	00:09:29,00(47)
46	Mitisková Lucie (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:12:31,00	00:03:06,00(49)	00:09:26,00(46)
47	Čunátová Tereza (2007)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:12:38,00	00:03:15,00(52)	00:09:23,00(44)
48	Sedláčková Stella (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:12:42,00	00:02:46,00(33)	00:09:56,00(53)
49	Šneidrová Tereza (2008)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:12:43,00	00:03:06,00(49)	00:09:37,00(49)
50	Krátká Kateřina (2006)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:12:47,00	00:02:49,00(36)	00:09:59,00(54)
51	Talacková Olivie (2007)	CZE		00:12:54,00	00:03:00,00(42)	00:09:54,00(52)
52	Sarauerová Anna (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:12:56,00	00:02:42,00(28)	00:10:13,00(55)
53	Bajerová Adéla (2008)	CZE	PK Příbram	00:12:59,00	00:02:34,00(20)	00:10:26,00(56)
54	Koudelková Lucie (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice, z.s.	00:13:02,00	00:03:30,00(56)	00:09:33,00(48)
55	Anděl David (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:13:04,00	00:03:39,00(58)	00:09:25,00(45)
56	Bálková Kateřina (2006)	CZE	PK Příbram	00:13:15,00	00:02:30,00(15)	00:10:45,00(58)
57	Kraumanová Lucie (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:13:21,00	00:04:01,00(59)	00:09:20,00(43)
58	Řezáčová Doubravka (2009)	CZE	PK Příbram	00:13:36,00	00:02:52,00(38)	00:10:44,00(57)
59	Řezáč Stanislav (2009)	CZE	PK Příbram	00:16:36,00	00:02:55,00(40)	00:13:42,00(59)

Generováno dne 22.02.2026 14:49